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KIT NO

66000777
66000778
66000779
66000780
66000781
66000782
66000783
66000784
66000785
66000786

66000787

DESCRIPTION

Side Gears Kit

Worm Gear Kit
Slider Arm Assembly
Drum/Rope Kit
Motor Kit

PCB Kit

Cover Kit

Gear Housing Kit
Worm Drive Shaft Kit
Electrics Kit

Fastenings Kit

ITEMS INCLUDED (QTY)

11(1), 10(2). 33(2)
2(1), 49(1)

1

6(1)

10



